
SUMMER HOLIDAYS EXTRA TUITION BOOKING FORM


Please submit this form to Miss D Thorpe (d.thorpe@norfolkhouseschool.co.uk) and make payment by  FRIDAY 7TH JULY 2023

Name of Child (block capitals)

Is your child a pupil at Norfolk 
House School?

Yes  /  No 

Please circle as appropriate

Year Group

(Please circle as appropriate)

The year group should relate 
to the class your child entered 
in September 2022

Group 1 (Years 2 and 3)

Group 2 (Year 4)

Group 3 (Year 5)

Summer Holiday

Dates/Times

(Please tick as appropriate)

Session 1

9am – 10.45am

Session 2

11am-12.45pm

Session 3

1.15pm – 3pm

Session 4

3.15pm – 5pm

 Year 4  Year 5 Yr 5 Yrs

2&3

Year 5

Monday 24th July 2023

Tuesday 25th July 2023

Monday 31st July 2023

Tuesday 1st August 2023

Monday 7th August 2023

Tuesday 8th August 2023

Monday 14th August 2023

Tuesday 15th August 2023

Monday 21st August 2023

Tuesday 22nd August 2023

Tuesday 29th August 2023

Wednesday 30th August 2023

Number of sessions booked @ 
£22.50 per session.

Total number of sessions 
booked.

Discount

(for advanced Bookings of 6 
months or more)

Please make payment by BACS:

 

Norfolk House School Ltd

Handelsbanken PLC

A/C number:  68582928

Sort Code:  40  51  62

Total amount payable:


£

Full Payment Received

Signed on behalf of the 
School

Date

mailto:D.thorpe@norfolkhouseschool.co.uk
Jonathan Challinor


